F13000	005040
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000253861290
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	· · · · · ·
(Document Number) rtified Copies Certificates of Status	11/19/1301020006 **70.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SECHALTAY OF STATE JIVISULA OF STATE DATIONS 13 NOV 19 PH 4: 02
	Er/06/13

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Utah Family Partnership Network

Name of Corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization to Conduct its Affairs in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", or "Certificate of Status" and check are submitted to register the above referenced not for profit corporation to conduct its affairs in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Barbara A. Smith Name of Person Utah Family Partnership Network Corporation Firm/Company 2500 S. State Street Community Center Address 13 NOV 19 PH 4:02 Salt Lake City, UT 84115 City/State and Zip Code baarbaarasmith@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: 01 5606511 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number **Barbara Smith** 801 Name of Person STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$70.00 Filing Fee □\$78.75 Filing Fee & □\$78.75 Filing Fee & □\$87.3 Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617,1303, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA-

Utah Family Partnership Network Corporation

(Name of corporation must melode the word TINE ORPORATED" or "CORPORATION" or words or abbrestations at like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at present "Company" or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprufit corporation.)

2.	Utah	
	(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FLI number, if applicable)
-1.	Febuary 8, 2006	perpetual
	(Date of Incorporation)	(Duration: Year curp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6	No business conducted	

(Date first conducted affairs in Florida it prior to registration. See accilout 617 1501 & 617 1502. F.S. to determine penalty institute 1

2500 S. State Street, Community Center, Salt Lake City, UT 84115

(Principal office address)

2500 S. State Street, Community Center, Salt Lake City, UT 84115

Current mailing address i

Parent Education and resources

6

(Purposets) of	corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)	an a the second seco	<u>.</u>
	vet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	13 NON	
Name	Peggy Jo Lewis	617	
Office Address:	5388 Mast Street, Ste. 106	PK 4:	ONPON ONPON
	Orlando Florida 32814	20	ATE

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the abligations of my position as registered agent,



 Attached is a certificate of exists ily authenti ated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to R.L. the Department of State, by the Sterr ary of State in other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directorsA. DIRECTORS	FILED Secretary of Sta Hvisla of Corpora
_{Chairman:} Kim Campbell	13 NOV 19 PM 4: 1
Address: 1175 Sumac	
Logan, UT 84321	
Vice Chairman: Lynette Rasmussen	
Address: 628 Hillside Circle	
Alpine, UT 84004	
Director: Jennie Gibson	
Address: 5654 Meadow Road	
Murray, UT 84107	
Director: Darlene Hutchison	
Address: 3125 Lemay Avenue	
West Valley City, UT 84119	
B. OFFICERS	
President:	
Address:	
Vice President:	
Address:	
Secretary:	
Address:	
Treasurer:	
Address:	

· ___ · __

···---

_----

. . . .

- -

13.	Hundra (and MII
	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)
14.	Kim Campbell President

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



BARBARA SMITH 2500 S STATE SLC UT 84115 Utah Department of Commerce Division of Corporations & Commercial Code 160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor, PO Box 146705 Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6705 Service Center: (801) 530-4849 Toll Free: (877) 526-3994 Utah Residents Fax: (801) 530-6438 Web Site: http://www.commerce.utah.gov

October 30, 2013

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Registration Number:	6117705-0140
Business Name:	UTAH FAMILY PARTNERSHIP NETWORK
Registered Date:	FEBRUARY 8, 2006
Entity Type:	CORPORATION-DOMESTIC-NON-PROFIT
Current Status:	GOOD STANDING

The Division of Corporations and Commercial Code of the State of Utah, custodian of the records of business registrations, certifies that the business entity on this certificate is authorized to transact business and was duly registered under the laws of the State of Utah. The Division also certifies that this entity has paid all fees and penalties owed to this state; its most recent annual report has been filed by the Division (unless Delinquent); and, that Articles of Dissolution have not been filed.



Kettry Berge

Kathy Berg Director Division of Corporations and Commercial Code

